Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min
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receiver
rust
textbook
pour
son
ability
cymbal
airbag

tea
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date

11  mermaid
12 governor
13 gravel

14 hearing aid
15 tightening
16 truck

17 sandal

18 risk

19 elevator

20 griller

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

dishwasher
army

tick

burr

food

ego
meatball
playgroup
buoy
tyrant
flame

ash
saxophone
implement
easel

bet

journal
racehorse
business

ticket
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

raspberry
sibling
pencil
nutshell
hypnosis
glove

boil
grouse
banknote
reaction
beginning
oar

dart
cheese
sanity
humour
ending
guitar
sheet

personality

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

dogmatics
play

hatch
chestnut
pavement
ellipse
peanut
stare
crayfish
conference
apologize
park
antelope
telephone
crow
strength
owl
knowledge
shepherd

river

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Key: 570d67b6
Recall time: 40 min

fever
teddy
teach
pan

ant
salvation
base
warrior
sail
pear
trampoline
funeral
acid

die
dough
noose
hammer
miss
beg

urinal
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101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

knee
graphite
spledour
swimsuit
speedometer
peel

find
hurdle
smell
collective
lid

frog

ulcer
mercury
pork
rejoice
snore
belt
javelin

Spy

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

zebra
wind
rooster
exit
pyramid
nose
motorbike
sell

gym
fantasise
book
throw
helmet
pet
saucepan
cliff

rot

jewel

god

distill
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

costume
coconut
billiards
sword
detergent
indian
brush
onion
fakir
stairwell
bite
cherry
gorilla
art
antenna
drawer
write

inn

poet

charisma

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

exclude
wreath
sapling
headband
both
transpire
trust

tree
studio
rocket
pickle
casting
smile
stalk
controller
bacteria
semicircle
criminal
resist

novel

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Key: 570d67b6

Recall time: 40 min

amphibious
rice
puzzle
obelisk
melt
shallot
copha
human

lift
discuss
potato
helicopter
threaten
stump
allergy
dial
beacon
squirrel
limerick

maze
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201 sunflower
202 hip

203 gold

204 submarine
205 telescope
206 rotor

207 tulip

208 trumpet
209 dormouse
210 ecstasy
211 negligee
212 fork

213 ginger
214 iron

215 grate

216 load

217 fern

218 weakness
219 feat

220 syrup

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

sleigh
seagull
juice
note
string
bride
way
sensation
grid
queen
basin
swing
woman
teacher
armony
sprint
rhubarb
measure
melon

shoehorn
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241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

bowling

hug

valley
thumb
platform
candy

glue

tiger

basil

shirt
congratulate
stamp
alligator
start

ignite
concert
bureaucracy
flea

friend

hen

261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

military
nitrogen
pirate
prevention
tomato
howl
wardrobe
elm
waistcoat
follow
manual
python
aurora
soccer
ceiling
bouquet
chimney
beaker
cob

road

281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Key: 570d67b6
Recall time: 40 min

rapeseed
binoculars
wave
principal
shellfish
suit
crumb
behaviour
cup

garlic
alphabet
atom
latch

wing
library
lantern
tailor

gift

funnel

walrus
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301 post

302 microscope
303 fleet

304 doll

305 oyster
306 surfer
307 liverwort
308 parachute
309 rope

310 survivor
311 lacquer
312 journalist
313 qull

314 straw

315 sidetrack
316 stag

317 wallet
318 chocolate
319 (tail

320 refugee

321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

distance
cigarette
chalk
cannibal
kerb
ammunition
cow

poster
language
perform
tap

include
carton
winch
blackness
rose
blasphemy
glare

eye

log
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341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

fossil
volume
colander
leave

twig
saddle
ambulance
document
showball
velodrome
worship
joy

quarrel
lamb
ricotta
streetlamp
parcel
town
kitchen

religion

361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380

cranberry
sallowness
broccoli
blow

gate
braiding
fairy

sofa
barricade
chip

flask
mansion
blood
manage
bath

visit
visitor
soup
muzzle

bonbon

381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

Key: 570d67b6
Recall time: 40 min

wall
spider
dive
rainbow
flashlight
flash
popcorn
collect
quote
malt
mango
nationalism
jug

ladle
piston
lus
frame
station
€gg

driftwood
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401  wharf

402 cocoon
403 cadet

404 soap

405 stock exchange
406 passion
407 nail

408 hive

409 museum
410 jail

411 oregano
412 cucumber
413 grass

414  imprint
415 coast

416 desktop
417 centre
418 poppy
419 baboon
420 needle

Training 05 Jun 2023 World

Key: 570d67b6
Recall time: 40 min



